
ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

46.8383.33USAAaryn SMITH / Will CHITWOOD 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00
2
3
4

3LoTh
2A
5TLi3

1

5.0 0 0 00 0 0 1 1 00
3.3 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0
5.5

0.09
-0.53
-0.08 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0

5.09
2.77
5.42

36.50

001100000 4.5900.094.53TTh5
000000000 2.40-10.002.42F+2T+SEQ6

7 2.5FCCoSp2 -0.23 -1 2.27-1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1
8 5.5 -0.04 0 5.460 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 05SLi3
9 2.3SpSt2 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 00

10 3.2FiDs3 0.44 0 3.641 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
1.811 SlSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.512 3Li3 0.13 0 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0
3.5PCoSp2 -0.04 0 3.460 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 113

47.0 46.83
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.75
3.75
3.75

5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.50
4.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.00
5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.00 4.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.75
4.31
4.66

Choreography 3.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.251.60 4.59
Interpretation 3.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.251.60 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 36.50

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

38.2572.10RUSElizaveta LEVSHINA / Konstantin GAVRIN 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3Li31 3.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.50
2
3
4

3STh
3T
2T+COMBO

2

4.5 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 01
4.0 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.3

0.70
-2.88
-0.55 -2 -2 -1 -3 -3 -2 -3 0 -1 0

5.20
1.12
0.75

35.85

-1-20-1-1-1-1-10 3.89-1-0.614.53Tw25
000001000 5.0000.005.05TLi26

7 1.8SpSt1 0.06 0 1.860 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 0.0 0.00 -2 0.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -22F*
9 4.55SLi1 -0.60 -2 3.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2-2

10 5.03TTh -2.00 -3 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x
2.511 FCoSp3 0.03 0 2.530 1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1
2.812 FiDs1 0.09 0 2.890 0 1 0 -1 0 0 1 0
1.8CiSt1 -0.11 0 1.690 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 013
3.014 PCoSp1 -0.08 0 2.920 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

44.2 38.25
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50
4.00
4.50

4.75 5.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.50
4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 3.25
4.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 3.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.63
4.34
4.47

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 3.501.60 4.59
Interpretation 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.00 3.501.60 4.38
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.85

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Tallinn Cup
PAIRS FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

37.1870.68USALilly PIXLEY / John SALWAY 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 -0.34 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 3.66
2
3
4

2A+2T
2STh
5ALi2

3

4.6 0 0 00 0 0 1 1 00
2.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
5.5

0.13
0.00

-0.26 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4.73
2.50
5.24

33.50

-1-2-1-1-1-1-10-1 1.40-1-0.301.7FCSSp25
0000-10100 1.8000.001.8SpSt16

7 3.53Li3 0.03 0 3.53-1 0 0 -1 0 1 1 0 0
8 1.7 -0.60 -2 1.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -21LoTh x
9 2.12Lz 0.00 0 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1x

10 4.55SLi1 -0.19 -1 4.31-1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1
1.811 SlSt1 -0.19 0 1.610 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0
2.812 BiDs1 -0.26 0 2.540 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0
3.0PCoSp1 -0.34 -1 2.66-2 0 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 013

39.5 37.18
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.00
4.00

4.50 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.25
4.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.00 4.00
4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.50

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.34
3.97
4.22

Choreography 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.501.60 4.25
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.501.60 4.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.50

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

37.1666.09UKRJulia GOREEVA / Roman TALAN 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2T1 1.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.30
2
3
4

3Tw2
3TTh
2A+2T+SEQ

4

4.5 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3
4.5 0 1 -1 0 1 0 1 1 2 0
3.7

-2.00
0.35

-0.88 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2.50
4.85
2.82

30.93

0-100-1-1-20-1 1.81-1-0.192.0CCoSp15
00000000-1 5.0000.005.05ALi16

7 4.55TLi1 0.00 0 4.50-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0.0 0.00 -3 0.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3BoDs
9 5.03STh -0.53 -1 4.470 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0-1x

10 3.03Li2 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.811 SpSt1 -0.15 0 1.65-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0
0.012 FiDs1* 0.00 -1 0.000 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0
1.8SlSt1 0.00 0 1.800 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 013
3.514 PCoSp2 -0.04 0 3.460 0 0 0 -2 0 0 -1 0

40.6 37.16
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.25
4.00
4.25

4.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00
4.25 3.50 3.75 0.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25
4.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 
1.60
1.60
1.60

4.06
3.78
3.81

Choreography 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.751.60 3.84
Interpretation 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.001.60 3.84
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.93

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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